

1st on A/c Bill

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construct Road from Gachhi-					
ya to Thadhi, under Mphs					
(csc)					
Agency:- Rander kumar et Harpur					
08-SBD/ Dist. Vaishali					
Agreement No - 08-SBD/2020-21					
Agreement value ₹ 1,04,55,497.00					
Date of Commencement - 01.06.2020					
Date of Completion - 31.05.2020					
Rate:- 0.11% below					
Date of Measurement - 07.07.2020					
<u>CID work</u>					
① E/W excavation in foundation					
— d-o-d-u complete job					
	2 x	6.45	1.40	1.50	27.09 m ³
	1 x	4.93	1.53	0.60	4.53 m ³
					31.62 m ³
	31.62 m ³	x 02 Nos			63.24 m ³
② Pro P.C. cm 15 to foundation					
— d-o-d-u complete job					
	2 x	6.45	1.40	0.150	2.709 m ³
	1 x	5.85	1.53	0.210	1.880 m ³
					4.589 m ³
	4.589 m ³	x 02			9.178 m ³
	4.588	x 02			9.176

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost 3000 on 11/1/11					
1/1 Pao & Pao working B.M. & pillar					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-10,	10 Nos	@	2454.75 each	-	24548.00
2/2 Clearing & grubbing at Road/land					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-10,	0.4376	Hec	@	51133.76/Hec	-
					22372.00
3/6 Constn					
3/03 Excavation from Road way/Box					
Cuttings — do — do — all complete job					
P-10	29.75	m ³	@	74.16/m ³	-
					2206.00
4/6 Construct Embankment with local					
100 m — do — do — all complete job					
P-10,	2155.00	m ³	@	140.13/m ³	-
					3,01,980.00
5/7 Constn of Sub-grade & shoulder for					
Embankment with local					
1000 m — do — do — all complete job					
P-10,	401.04	m ³			
P-14,	121.69	m ³			
	522.73	m ³	@	176.86/m ³	-
					92,450.00
6/8 Constn of L.S. B.M. & with 10 m cells in					
B.T — do — do — all complete job					
P-10,	810.00	m ³	@	3109.95/m ³	-
					25,19,060.00
Continuation					29,62,621.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			R.P.R	29,62,621.00	
7/9 Pro. laying & spreading W.B.M. Gr 2					
- do - do - all complete job.					
P-11	105.49 m ³				
P-14,	175.78 m ³				
	281.25 m ³ @ R 3935.42 / m ³			11,06,832.00	
8/13 Const. of G.S.B. grad with s/m & c/s in					
PCC - do - do - all complete job					
P-11,	35.70 m ³ @ R 3109.95 / m ³			1,10,252.00	
9/14 Pro. laying & spreading W.B.M.					
Gr-3 - do - do - all complete job					
P-11,	66.95 m ³ @ R 3935.42 / m ³			2,63,476.00	
10/15 Const. of un-reinforced PCC m 30					
- do - do - all complete job					
P-11,	75.00 m ³				
P-14,	67.80 m ³				
	142.80 m ³ @ R 7430.30 / m ³			10,61,042.00	
11/26 Pro. laying & setting m m b w & Cistern					
board - do - do - all complete job					
P-11	02 Nos @ R 10760.25 each			21,521.00	
				55,26,527.00	

Continuation

Continuation